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1 017 201703536 MAVERICK	VDJ HAMPSHIRE	VDL	X	QUASIMODO	Z J.A.	RUIZEVELD	/	P.H.	VAN	DER	JAGT 1ste	premie Kampioen	hengstveulens	Springen

2 015 201700113 MAESTRO	GRANDIA MAESTRO	VD	BISSCHOP	X	CALVADOS S.L.	GRANDIA 1ste	premie

3 021 201706615 MON	AMOUR	GRANDIA UNTOUCHABLE	X	LANDOR	S S.L.	GRANDIA 1ste	premie

4 024 201706915 MINION	VDP DAKAR	VDL	X	ZEUS A.	VAN	DER	POEL-DE	GROOT 1ste	premie

5 025 201706489 MACINTYRE	VDP CARRERA	VDL	X	BALTIC	VDL A.	VAN	DER	POEL-DE	GROOT 1ste	premie

6 022 201704833 MELONERAS CHAPEAU	TN	X	ZEOLIET R.A.C.	BRASPENNING 1ste	premie

7 016 201704992 MONTOYA DALLAS	VDL	X	NAVARONE I.H.M.	PRUISKEN 2de	premie

8 023 201706490 MAESTRO	A.K.M. COHINOOR	VDL	X	INDOCTRO A.	KUIPERS	/	MEER 2de	premie

018 201700934 MILAGRO DAKAR	VDL	X	ANDIAMO G.J.	KLOOS afwezig

019 201702353
MAXIMUM	OVERDRIVE	
PSS

CHAPEAU	TN	X	LANCELOT S.	KOSTER	&	P.	VAN	DER	SCHEE afwezig

020 201704844 MISTER	VDP CARRERA	VDL	X	INDORADO A.	VAN	DER	POEL-DE	GROOT afwezig

merrieveulens	springen

1 028 201702306 MILAMONE GRANDORADO	TN	X	UNANIEM R.A.C.	BRASPENNING 1ste	premie Kampioen	merrieveulens	springen

2 027 201702272 MAKE	IT	HAPPEN FARFAN	M	X	PACIFIC HOOGENDOORN	BEHEER	B.V. 2de	premie

3 026 201700557 MELBOURNE	H
GLASGOW-W	VH	MERELSNEST	X	
DEAUVILLE	VAN	T&L

C.	HOOGENDOORN 2de	premie

4 030 201706801
MY	TOUCH	VD	
LINDENHOEVE

HEART	TOUCH	X	SHERATON J.M.	VOGEL 2de	premie

029 201704289 MASCALLA	GRANDIA I'M	SPECIAL	DE	MUZE	X	CASCAVELLE S.L.	GRANDIA afwezig

Kampioenskeuring	veulens	springen

1 017 201703536 MAVERICK	VDJ HAMPSHIRE	VDL	X	QUASIMODO	Z J.A.	RUIZEVELD	/	P.H.	VAN	DER	JAGT Kampioen

2 028 201702306 MILAMONE GRANDORADO	TN	X	UNANIEM R.A.C.	BRASPENNING Reservekampioen

3	jarige	stermerries	springen

1 007 201401990 JASCALLA	GRANDIA VERDI	X	CASCAVELLE S.L.	GRANDIA voorlopig	keur Kampioen	3-jarige	merries	springen

2 031 201405003 JACARA I'M	SPECIAL	DE	MUZE	X	CAPO E.T.H.	VAN	EIJK	BEHEER	BV Elite

3 004 201405772 JAVELYNN	DE	LIEVE HARLEY	VDL	X	EPILOT S.	TEN	HULSCHER voorlopig	keur

4 006 201401957 JERONETTE	GRANDIA ELDORADO	VAN	DE	ZESHOEK	X	CALVADOS S.L.	GRANDIA

032 201406565 JYLOMA QUASIMODO	Z	X	GRANNUS J.	VAN	MEEVER afwezig

4	t/m	7	jarige	stermerries	springen

1 009 201306897 INDIA MYLORD	CARTHAGO	X	NO	LIMIT STOETERIJ	BROERE	BV voorlopig	keur Kampioen	4-7	jarige	merries	springen

2 034 201306902 IDJAROMIA
GLASGOW-W	VH	MERELSNEST	X	MILLE-
RAMIRO

M.C	H.	OUWERKERK Elite

3 033 201209144 HELL'S	ANGEL	LADY DEAUVILLE	VAN	T&L	X	LUX C.	HOOGENDOORN

8	jaar	en	oudere	stermerries	Springen

035 05.02206 ARONIKI NAMELUS	R	X	FERRO P.	HOOGENDOORN Elite

Kampioenskeuring	Springpaarden

1 009 201306897 INDIA MYLORD	CARTHAGO	X	NO	LIMIT STOETERIJ	BROERE	BV Kampioen	Springenmerries

2 007 201401990 JASCALLA	GRANDIA VERDI	X	CASCAVELLE S.L.	GRANDIA Reservekampioen	springmerries

hengstveulen	dressuur

1 042 201705621 MITHO	B HIGH	FIVE	U.S.	X	DESPERADO F.	BLITTERSWIJK 1ste	premie Kampioen	hengstveulens	Dressuur

2 038 201701610 MORRICONE INDIAN	ROCK	X	KRACK	C J.	MUILWIJK 1ste	premie

3 036 201706495 MANS ZHIVAGO	X	OO	SEVEN N.S.	MANS	/	S.H.	MANS 2de	premie

4 041 201704401 MEXX GLOCK'S	TOTO	JR.	X	SPECIAL	D C.S.J.	MANS 2de	premie

037 201700349 MOJOWAARD DAILY	DIAMOND	X	BRETTON	WOODS L.S.M.	VAN	RIJN afwezig

039 201702228 MAGIC	TEMPTATION EL	CAPONE	X	SAN	REMO F.B.	ELZERMAN afwezig

040 201703146 MCLAREN	SP HENNESSY	X	FOR	ROMADOUR S.	ALBERS afwezig

merrieveulens	dressuur

1 046 201700822 MADONNA APACHE	X	SILVANO	N C.	HEEMSKERK 1ste	premie Kampioen	merrieveulens	Dressuur

2 052 201704048 MADINDA	ALTENA IT'S	A	PLEASURE	X	GOODTIMES J.	TIMMERMAN	/	A.F.	TIMMERMAN 1ste	premie

3 045 201700519 MAKE	THE	DIFFERENCE JOHNSON	X	VALERON CHR.	VAN	VLIET 1ste	premie

4 047 201700876 MY	SENSATION GLOCK'S	TOTO	JR.	X	DISCOVERY A.M.	VISMAN 1ste	premie

5 048 201702552 MACALENA	N GLOCK'S	TOTO	JR.	X	SCANDIC
E.H.	V/D	NIEUWENDIJK-MOSES	/	G.J.J.	VAN	
DEN	NIEUWENDIJK

2de	premie

6 044 201701145 MOONLIGHT DREAM	BOY	X	NEGRO L.J.	URSEM	BEHEER	B.V. 2de	premie

7 049 201703706 MISS	TOTO GLOCK'S	TOTO	JR.	X	APACHE Z.N.	BLANKENSTEIN 2de	premie

043 201700158 MY	FIRST	MERE GUARDIAN	S	X	JAZZ J.S.		VAN	T	ZELFDEN afwezig

050 201702696 MERRYLEGS	PSS IMPACT	TN	X	OLIVI S.	KOSTER	&	P.	VAN	DER	SCHEE afwezig
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051 201704022 MADEMOISELLE	MUNDE HENNESSY	X	QUATTRO L.	PLEUNIS-SPANGENBERG afwezig

Kampioenskeuring	veulens	dressuur

1 046 201700822 MADONNA APACHE	X	SILVANO	N C.	HEEMSKERK Kampioen	veulens	dressuur NVK

2 042 201705621 MITHO	B HIGH	FIVE	U.S.	X	DESPERADO F.	BLITTERSWIJK Reservekampioen	veulens	dressuur

Groep	1	3	jarige	stermerries	dressuur

054 201408536 JAVEA BON	BRAVOUR	X	KRACK	C I.P.S.	HORSE	GROUP	B.V.	/	AD	VALK ja voorlopig	keur

056 201401834 JENDELIN	E CHARMEUR	X	SIR	SINCLAIR
J.W.	HENDRIKS	/	T.J.M.	COOMANS	/	J.J.M.	
HENDRIKS	/	J.C.B.	MIDDELBRINK

ja voorlopig	keur

058 201400701 JANE DESPERADO	X	METALL AD	VALK	/	K.	KELDERS ja voorlopig	keur

060 201406083 JAVA DREAM	BOY	X	JAZZ STOETERIJ	BROERE	BV ja voorlopig	keur

5 066 201407291 JEWEL	TC FERDEAUX	X	GOUVERNEUR T.J.M.	COOMANS voorlopig	keur

6 062 201404842 JARLIEN ELECTRON	X	KRACK	C G.	DE	BRUYN	/	AD	VALK voorlopig	keur

7 064 201403170 JERONETTE	GRANDIA EVERDALE	X	FLORESTAN	I S.L.	GRANDIA voorlopig	keur

8 068 201405929 JUWEELVROUWE NEGRO	X	VIVALDI M.	HENDRIKSEN-DE	RIJK	/	XS	2	HORSES	B.V.

Groep	2		3	jarige	stermerries	dressuur

053 201400896 JAMAICA BLUE	HORS	ZACK	X	KRACK	C J.	MUILWIJK ja

067 201406079 JULIA JAZZ	X	SANDRO	HIT STOETERIJ	BROERE	BV ja

3 069 201404134 JAMAICA VIVALDI	X	FERRO H.F.	BERNOSKI	/	P.	LUERSMAN voorlopig	keur

4 055 201404748 J,	ADORE BRETTON	WOODS	X	HOHENSTEIN L.	VAN	DER	GRAAF	/	Y	VAN		VLIET voorlopig	keur

5 059 201405012 JULIA	BH DESPERADO	X	ROUSSEAU BLACK	HORSES	B.V. voorlopig	keur

6 057 201406614 J'ADORE DAMON	HILL	X	JAZZ J.C.	DE	GRAAFF-LEUSINK voorlopig	keur

7 061 201404615 JAADE-JINTE DREAM	BOY	X	FLORESTAN	I
T.J.M.	COOMANS	/	H.J.	VAN	DIJK	/	M.	
JAKOBSEN

voorlopig	keur

8 065 201403885 J-AVORITE FAIRYTALE	X	JAZZ MCC	TANIS

9 063 201404957 JANNIE EVERDALE	X	JAZZ D.	VAN	LEEUWEN

Kopgroep	3-jarige	dressuurmerries

1 058 201400701 JANE DESPERADO	X	METALL AD	VALK	/	K.	KELDERS Kampioen	3-jarige	dressuurmerriesNMK

2 067 201406079 JULIA JAZZ	X	SANDRO	HIT STOETERIJ	BROERE	BV NMK

3 056 201401834 JENDELIN	E CHARMEUR	X	SIR	SINCLAIR
J.W.	HENDRIKS	/	T.J.M.	COOMANS	/	J.J.M.	
HENDRIKS	/	J.C.B.	MIDDELBRINK

NMK

4 054 201408536 JAVEA BON	BRAVOUR	X	KRACK	C I.P.S.	HORSE	GROUP	B.V.	/	AD	VALK NMK

5 060 201406083 JAVA DREAM	BOY	X	JAZZ STOETERIJ	BROERE	BV NMK

6 053 201400896 JAMAICA BLUE	HORS	ZACK	X	KRACK	C J.	MUILWIJK NMK

4	t/m	7	jarige	stermerries	dressuur

1 078 201306060 ITASCA WESTPOINT	X	MONTECRISTO STOETERIJ	BROERE	BV voorlopig	keur Kampioen	4-7	jarige	dressuurmerries

2 070 201202594 HODETTE CADANS	M	X	KRACK	C C.	HEEMSKERK Elite

3 077 201102010 GINA	BALLERINA UNITED	X	JAZZ T.J.M.	COOMANS voorlopig	keur

4 076 201307191 IETJE LORD	LOXLEY	X	FRUHLING T.J.	VAN	VUUREN voorlopig	keur

5 071 201205725 HAILY-UTOPIA-W CHARMEUR	X	UB	40 W.	VAN	'T		HOF Elite

6 073 201308850 IXIA	DEUX DON	TANGO	B	X	GRIBALDI M.C.H.I	RENTMEESTER voorlopig	keur

7 083 201101385 GRACIA SPIELBERG	X	FERRO P.B.	OOSTHOEK Elite

8 072 201305042 ITOPIA-W CHARMEUR	X	UB	40 W.	VAN	'T		HOF

9 074 201003090 FIRENDINA DREAMCATCHER	X	SULTAN K.	VAN	IJZENDOORN

075 201200939 HO	TIMELESS	GOOD	R-E FURST	ROMANCIER	X	GOODTIMES C.	HEEMSKERK Elite	(niet	geplaatst)	

Kampioenskeuring	3	&	4-7	jarige	dressuurmerries

1 058 201400701 JANE DESPERADO	X	METALL AD	VALK	/	K.	KELDERS Kampioen	merries	dressuur

2 078 201306060 ITASCA WESTPOINT	X	MONTECRISTO STOETERIJ	BROERE	BV Reservekampioen	merries	dressuur

8	jaar	en	oudere	stermerries	Dressuur

079 000702307 CHARMING	Y DISCOVERY	X	FLEMMINGH A.M.	VISMAN Elite

080 000801381 DALIZA SANDREO	X	DAMOCLES S.L.	GRANDIA Elite

081 000808673 DREAMGIRL	P SPIELBERG	X	GOODTIMES C.M.E.	KOK-VAN	DE	GOES Elite

082 000811627 DAMIRA ZIZI	TOP	X	SAN	REMO S.F.	BEZEMER Keur


